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Horarios Jornada 1 - 4 julio
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Apellidos, Nombre

Iraola Paniagua, Lucia
Yrizar Tejada, Blanca
Gorostiaga Alvarez, Paula
Echevarria Artola, Maria

Mariel Rosende, David
Domingo Calvo, Javier
Arocena Zamora, Markel
Martinez Azurmendi, Javier

Leal Lubian, Alain
Olasagasti Luis, Amets
Martinez Guimon, Jaime
Elosegui Viguria, Juan

Leal Lubian, Alain
Olasagasti Luis, Amets
Martinez Guimon, Jaime
Elosegui Viguria, Juan

Dearden Arruti, Mark
Yrizar Tejada, Ignacio
Habans Caballero, Jon
Zubiaur Sanchez, Unai

Jauregui Palomares, Ainhoa
Izquierdo Samper, Sofia
Sueiro Nieves, Beatriz
Elosegui Artajo, Teresa

Iraola Paniagua, Inza
Donofrio Echeveste, Maria
Ardeo Sustacha, Olaia

Ruiz de Arbulo Ortiz, Daniella

Basterra Fernandez, Jorge
Antolin De La Guerra, Pablo
Torres Bilbao, Diego

Del Val Frau, Alain

Basterra Fernandez, Pablo
Gonzalez Plasencia, Aitor

Velasco Gamechogoicoechea, Javier

Feijoo Larramendi, liiigo

Bilbao Erviti, Telmo

Alustiza Aipurua, Unax
Aberasturi Rojo, Ander
Ormazabal lgual, Jaime

Pazos Lecifiana Victoria
Goikoetxea Zapirain, Naia
Salas Agbusi, Nadia

Rosillo Elgorriaga, Manuela

Hcp

1,1
-0,4
2,9
4,8

0,2
1,3
2,5
3,6

4,2
4,3
4,6
5,4

4,2
4,3
4,6
5,4

3,1
4,8
5,9
6,3

4,8
6,8
7,1
10

8,9
9,7
10,8

6,4
7,5
8,3
9,3

6,4
9,1
11,2
12,8

11
12,1
12,6
13,6

11,1
11,4
12,7
13,3

ZONA 4 =FVG

.,

Barra

ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS

AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS

AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS

AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS

AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS

ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS

ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS

AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS

AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS
AMARILLAS

AZULES
AZULES
AZULES
AZULES

ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS
ROJAS

03/07/2023



HORARIOS DE SALIDA -J1

c‘ou * Eu, \ﬁ\,"
5 e,

Tee Match Hora

RR R N RR R [ =

)

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16

17
17
17

18
18
18

19
19
19

20
20
20

21
21
21

22
22

23
23

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10

13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40

13:50
13:50
13:50

14:00
14:00
14:00

14:10
14:10
14:10

14:20
14:20
14:20

14:30
14:30
14:30

14:40
14:40

14:50
14:50

Categoria

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN

CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN

ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

INFANTIL
INFANTIL

| PUNTUABLE ZONAL JUVENIL

| PUNTUABLE ZONAL JUVENIL

RGC ZARAUZ

4-5 JULIO 2023

Horarios Jornada 1 - 4 julio
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FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO

MASCULINO
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Apellidos, Nombre

Aristegui Escudero, Eugenia
Infante Lopez, Claudia
Bertelink Arteaga, Nora
Diaz de Alda Orcolaga, Clara

Artaza Prat, Nicole

Diaz de Guerefiu Iruretagoyena, Maiale

Yrizar Tejada, Teresa
Areitio Olabarri, Begofia

De Lecea Cigaran, Asis
Olasagasti Luis, Unai
Torres Bilbao, Yago
Infante Lépez, Juan

Hernandez Etchart, Lucas

Isla Hernandez, Koldo
Magdalena Abascal, Aran
Oraa Ruiz de Aguirre, Gonzalo

Izquierdo Samper, Jaime
Mujika Ostolaza, Danel
Izquierdo Samper, Ignacio
Etxeberria Aplategui, Markel

Alonso Rivero, Cristina
Irigoyen Galarza, Paula
Méndez Gonzalez, Aitana

Gonzalez Arena, Vega
Medina Rey, Alejandra
Armentia Urzay, Carmen

Zamanillo Cigaran, Luis
Bastarrica Olazabal, Nicolas
Arocena Salami, Jaime

Sagastume Zubillaga, Xabier
Pesquera Ausin, Jaime
Habans Caballero, Xabier

Santiesteban Letamendia, Nico

Izquierdo Samper, Javier
Claunch Mendia, Aidan

Sudrez Lazaro, Luis
Elosegui Artajo, Jaime

Uyarra Fernandez, Ander
Bergaz Serna, Ignacio Santiago
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